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BOONAH RODEO
22/09/2018

BULL RIDE

Juck McArthur

No. Of Competitors: 7
SADDLE RIDE

Juck Capewell

Steve Hay

Dave Mawhinney

John McMahon

No. Of Competitors: 7
BAREBACK RIDE
Bevan Brown

Peter Hamilton

No. Of Competitors: 3
BARREL RACE

Kate Patch

Jamie Cottam

Teagan Beauchamp
Emi Carlson

No. Of Competitors: 10
SENIOR BULL RIDE
Mark Johnstone
Nathan Mann

No. Of Competitors: 9
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Bryce Reithmuller

No. Of Competitors: 14
NOVICE SADDLE RIDE
John McMahon

Alex Mearns

Cody Smith

Sean Tinney

No. Of Competitors: 5
NOVICE BAREBACK RIDE
Jim Ward

Peter Hamilton

Cyle Tishler

No. Of Competitors: 5
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868.00

347.00
217.00
217.00

87.00

463.00
309.00

264.00
198.00
132.00

66.00

449.00
449.00

554.00

142.00
107.00
71.00
35.00

160.00
117.00
78.00

PTS U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE
86 1 Britney Stapleton
2 Emi Carlson
PTS 3 Keeley Payne
7 4 Kaitlyn Everingham
69 No. Of Competitors: 8
69 U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
68 1 Bryce Reithmuller
2 Breese Flocchini
PTS 3 Ben Phipps
15 4 Cody Mann
60 No. Of Competitors: 8
7-U12 PODDY RIDE
SEC 1 Billy Gallaway
15.417 2 Lucas Taylor
15.950 No. Of Competitors: 6
15.970 U12 PEEWEE BARREL RACE
15.976 1 Emi Carlson
2 Brandy Durbidge
PTS 3 Billy Gallaway
63 4 Maggie Gallaway
63 No. Of Competitors: 5
PTS
74
PTS
68
65
60
58
PTS
66
63
61
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139.00
104.00
70.00
35.00

186.00
139.00
93.00
46.00

108.00
72.00

44.00
33.00
22.00
11.00

SEC
15.993
16.014
16.455
17.599

7
67
65
51

PTS
61
60

SEC
16.694
17.256
18.189
22.437



